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(240Z) HAMMER BALL PEIN STP9013 BY SUPATOOL

SKU Option

5009983

Model

Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode
Brand
Size

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Supatool Premium offers real performance, unreal value. Packaging + Shipping
Tools that have been crafted to meet the needs of
experienced DIY-ers and tradies.

Introducing the new Supatool Premium 240z Ball Pein
hammer. It has a head weight of 240z (680g) for everyday
use and features a Fibreglass core for improved strength,
durability & shock reduction. The ergonomic rubber handle
makes using the hammer comfortable all day long for all your
home improvement needs. No matter if you are working on
your hot rod in the garage, or fixing a couple of palings on
your fence, the new Supatool Premium 240z Ball Pein
Hammer is a great addition to your tool collection

Features

 Fibreglass core for greater strength, durability & shock
reduction

* 240z (680g) head weight

* Ergonomic rubber handle for comfort

* Forged steel head

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
STP9013 $25.95

Ball Pein Hammer
5009983
STP9013
9312753073868
Supatool

240z

399 mm
124 mm
35 mm

1.13 kg

1.13 kg
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