

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

(240Z) HAMMER BALL PEIN STP9013 BY SUPATOOL





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
5009983		STP9013	\$25.95

Model	
Туре	Ball Pein Hammer
SKU	5009983
Part Number	STP9013
Barcode	9312753073868
Brand	Supatool
Size	240Z
Dimensions	
Product Length	399 mm
Product Width	124 mm
Product Height	35 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	1.13 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.13 kg

Supatool Premium offers real performance, unreal value. Tools that have been crafted to meet the needs of experienced DIY-ers and tradies.

Introducing the new Supatool Premium 24oz Ball Pein hammer. It has a head weight of 24oz (680g) for everyday use and features a Fibreglass core for improved strength, durability & shock reduction. The ergonomic rubber handle makes using the hammer comfortable all day long for all your home improvement needs. No matter if you are working on your hot rod in the garage, or fixing a couple of palings on your fence, the new Supatool Premium 24oz Ball Pein Hammer is a great addition to your tool collection

Features

- Fibreglass core for greater strength, durability & shock reduction
- 24oz (680g) head weight
- Ergonomic rubber handle for comfort
- · Forged steel head